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9. 25 Bolboreta Masculino 

1 039490102 CIDRAS PEREZ FABIAN 2005 RCNVIGO 20.55 M 25 27 VIGO
2 991125218 PICOS SEIJO JUAN PABLO 2006 CMARINA 23.19 M 25 24 FERROL (BATALLONES)
3 041011889 MARTIN NOVAS PABLO 2005 RBAIXAS 24.12 M 25 22 RIAS DO SUR
4 034297945 CONDE VARELA DAVID 2005 MOLEMOS 24.80 M 25 21 OURENSE
5 034279486 TIMIRAOS FERNANDEZ MARCOS 2005 POR-MIÑA 25.40 M 25 20 LUGO
6 034275828 RODRIGUEZ CARBALLO JUAN 2006 MOLEMOS 26.09 M 25 19 OURENSE
7 991126026 BALIÑAS LOPEZ AARON 2005 POURENSE 26.89 M 25 18 OURENSE
8 991125830 VAZQUEZ GOMEZ JOEL 2006 CNFERRO 27.32 M 25 17 J. GOMEZ NOYA
9 991125351 PEREZ PAZ DARIO 2005 NPONTEA 27.51 M 25 16 RIAS DO SUR
10 991126878 CARRACEDO ALONSO MANUEL 2005 POURENSE 28.18 M 25 15 OURENSE
11 034287943 POUSADA TROITIÑO JARNO 2005 POR-MIÑA 28.40 M 25 14 LUGO
12 032729107 SANMARTIN HERNANDEZ BRUNO 2005 CNFERRO 28.71 M 25 13 J. GOMEZ NOYA
13 991125855 NAVARRO LOSADA SERGI 2007 CNFERRO 29.21 M 25 12 J. GOMEZ NOYA
14 045142640 REZA BORDONES JUAN PABLO 2005 POURENSE 29.45 M 25 11 OURENSE
15 032728931 TORRENTE LOPEZ MARIO 2006 CNFERRO 29.83 M 25 10 J. GOMEZ NOYA
16 032728998 DIAZ COUCE RUBEN 2006 CNFERRO 29.83 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
17 049707203 JANEIRO TEIXEIRA BREOGAN 2005 POURENSE 29.98 M 25 9 OURENSE
18 039497908 AHMED LAGO ANDRES NURAH 2005 RCNVIGO 30.08 M 25 8 VIGO
19 077484247 CONS GESTIDO NICOLAS MANUEL 2005 RBAIXAS 30.51 M 25 7 RIAS DO SUR
20 991125564 NAVARRO LOSADA MIQUEL 2006 CNFERRO 30.62 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
21 032727368 IGLESIAS ESTRAVIZ JORGE 2006 CNFERRO 30.71 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
22 045145119 DIAZ LOPEZ GAEL 2005 POURENSE 30.87 M 25 0 OURENSE
23 039491031 RODRIGUEZ CELEMIN JAVIER 2005 RBAIXAS 31.04 M 25 6 RIAS DO SUR
24 035674288 CASTRO BARROS ROBINSON 2005 NPONTEA 31.25 M 25 5 RIAS DO SUR
25 058000362 GARCIA CASTRO MATEO 2005 ARTEIXO 31.30 M 25 4 ARTEIXO
26 053975165 ALVAREZ PEREZ PEDRO 2006 RCNVIGO 31.32 M 25 3 VIGO
27 034289467 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ MARIO 2005 CFVLUGO 31.40 M 25 2 FLUVIAL
28 053861285 TENORIO MARTINEZ MARCOS 2005 RBAIXAS 31.44 M 25 1 RIAS DO SUR
29 054153791 BRAVO CUENCA LUCAS 2006 ADLICEO 31.50 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
30 991125827 GONZALEZ ALEJOS-PITA MARIO 2005 CNFERRO 31.64 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
31 991125832 SECO MARQUEZ EDUARDO 2005 CNFERRO 31.79 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
32 034284125 MORENO TEIJEIRO HUGO 2005 CFVLUGO 32.10 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
33 049333936 ALVAREZ DE SOTOMAYOR RODRIGUEZ RODRIGO2005 NCORUÑA 32.99 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
34 053199262 RODRIGUEZ LESENDE MARTIN 2005 RCNVIGO 33.01 M 25 0 VIGO
35 044663075 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ SAUL 2005 POURENSE 33.05 M 25 0 OURENSE
36 045144095 DA COSTA SANMARTIN ALEXANDRE 2005 POURENSE 33.18 M 25 0 OURENSE
37 032724654 SUAREZ CARRO ADRIAN 2006 CNFERRO 33.21 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
38 049203036 ARES BARRAL MATEO 2006 ADLICEO 33.68 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
39 077014192 LAGO FERNANDEZ XOEL 2005 CNREDON 33.81 M 25 0 VIGO
40 032725619 RODRIGUEZ VARELA RAUL 2005 CNFERRO 33.82 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
41 053864095 JUNCAL LORENZO ROBERTO 2006 RBAIXAS 34.08 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
42 991125200 FERNANDEZ MENDEZ GONZALO 2005 CMARINA 34.29 M 25 0 FERROL (BATALLONES)
43 045141269 QUIROGA RAMOS YAGO 2005 POURENSE 34.29 M 25 0 OURENSE
44 032729140 RODEIRO CARBALLIDO SAMUEL 2006 CNFERRO 34.35 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
45 032729980 MORE MARTINEZ HUGO 2006 CNFERRO 34.35 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
46 053199654 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ PABLO 2005 RCNVIGO 35.60 M 25 0 VIGO
47 032722485 LOPEZ NOVAL HUGO 2006 CNFERRO 35.76 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
48 039490699 MARTINEZ NOVOA IAGO 2006 RCNVIGO 36.00 M 25 0 VIGO
49 034288781 GOMEZ TOJO ANDER 2005 CFVLUGO 36.10 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
50 077550595 BLANCO RIAL MIGUEL 2005 RBAIXAS 36.29 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
51 053862743 ABOLLADO GONZALEZ MIGUEL 2005 RBAIXAS 36.48 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
52 034302864 SAINZ DE LA MAZA RIVAS PABLO 2005 POR-MIÑA 36.50 M 25 0 LUGO
53 032729650 SANJURJO MUÑIZ ERIC 2005 CNFERRO 36.51 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
54 045162076 DOMINGUEZ QUIROGA ENOOC 2005 POURENSE 36.89 M 25 0 OURENSE
55 991124847 RODRIGUEZ CASCON PABLO 2005 CNFERRO 37.21 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
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56 039510227 CASTIÑEIRAS ROIG UNAI 2006 RCNVIGO 37.46 M 25 0 VIGO
57 991125162 ASTIGARRABIA RODRIGUEZ ENEKO 2005 CMARINA 37.62 M 25 0 FERROL (BATALLONES)
58 991125154 PENA RODRIGUEZ JAVIER 2005 CMARINA 37.63 M 25 0 FERROL (BATALLONES)
59 053864411 FILGUEIRA CASTRO MANUEL 2006 RBAIXAS 37.63 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
60 035589985 ANTELA MARTINEZ NICOLAS 2005 NPONTEA 37.72 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
61 991125563 SANTALLA CASTELO PABLO 2005 CNFERRO 37.75 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
62 035674057 CORRAL MOURIÑO DANIEL 2005 NPONTEA 38.06 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
63 058000862 POSE FERNANDEZ PABLO 2005 ARTEIXO 38.19 M 25 0 ARTEIXO
64 044663316 FEIJOO GOMEZ DIEGO 2005 POURENSE 38.31 M 25 0 OURENSE
65 991125856 RODRIGUEZ SEIJAS ALVARO 2005 CNFERRO 38.44 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
66 034287236 MENDEZ GARCIA XOAN 2006 POR-MIÑA 38.50 M 25 0 LUGO
67 035588345 TATO RODRIGUEZ BRAIS 2006 NPONTEA 38.61 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
68 991126647 PARDO ARBE ALEX 2005 CMARINA 38.68 M 25 0 FERROL (BATALLONES)
69 991126233 PUENTES CALVO SERGIO 2005 CMARINA 38.71 M 25 0 FERROL (BATALLONES)
70 991125858 ESPIÑEIRA NAVEIRA DANIEL 2006 CNFERRO 38.78 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
71 054131019 LOPEZ FIAÑO NICOLAS 2006 ADLICEO 39.14 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
72 039498558 PAREDES COBAS JOSE JORGE 2005 RCNVIGO 39.35 M 25 0 VIGO
73 045140548 MANSO DELGADO BRAIS 2005 POURENSE 39.45 M 25 0 OURENSE
74 077543583 RODRIGUEZ GALAN OSCAR 2006 RBAIXAS 39.69 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
75 079342962 RIOS VAZQUEZ HECTOR 2005 ARTEIXO 40.18 M 25 0 ARTEIXO
76 991126244 MANEIROS PAZ MARIO 2006 CMARINA 40.18 M 25 0 FERROL (BATALLONES)
77 034279595 FOLGUEIRA DIAZ MIGUEL 2005 CFVLUGO 40.20 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
78 054156279 MOSCOSO CARNOTA JAVIER 2005 ADLICEO 40.38 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
79 035610514 NOYA VAZQUEZ IAGO 2005 RBAIXAS 40.54 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
80 032726717 FERNANDEZ OTERO ANTON 2006 CNFERRO 40.62 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
81 991127039 OCAMPO GARCIA OSCAR 2005 NCORUÑA 40.67 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
82 045166344 MOREIRAS DACOSTA JOAQUIN 2005 POURENSE 40.74 M 25 0 OURENSE
83 034303107 SANCHEZ PENAS SAMUEL 2005 POR-MIÑA 41.00 M 25 0 LUGO
84 991124817 BUSTABAD VAZQUEZ ANTONIO 2007 CMARINA 41.57 M 25 0 FERROL (BATALLONES)
85 054154768 ARIAS GONZALEZ HECTOR 2005 ADLICEO 41.75 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
86 991126876 RODRIGUEZ DEL RIO MIGUEL 2006 POURENSE 41.89 M 25 0 OURENSE
87 991125719 BARAHONA CERVIÑO PABLO 2005 NPONTEA 41.94 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
88 077481859 MOLDES VAZQUEZ OLIVER 2007 RBAIXAS 41.98 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
89 991125844 HERMIDA CANOSA IKER 2006 CNFERRO 42.63 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
90 032726080 PEREZ GALDO JOSE 2006 CNFERRO 42.64 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
91 048113466 GUITIAN LOPEZ XAVI 2005 NCORUÑA 43.24 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
92 077550596 BLANCO RIAL MANUEL 2007 RBAIXAS 43.64 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
93 058000731 QUELLE FERNANDEZ DANIEL 2006 ADLICEO 44.28 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
94 045149056 ALVAREZ HERNAN MARTIN 2006 POURENSE 45.68 M 25 0 OURENSE
95 045148179 ESTEVEZ CRESPO HUGO 2006 POURENSE 45.89 M 25 0 OURENSE
96 991125183 DAPENA PORTO SERGIO 2005 CMARINA 46.15 M 25 0 FERROL (BATALLONES)
97 077546018 REGO CRIADO SERGIO 2005 CNREDON 46.17 M 25 0 VIGO
98 032735935 PORTELA LEIRA MIGUEL 2007 CNFERRO 46.40 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
99 077546342 DOMINGUEZ DEL CAMPO JAVIER 2005 RBAIXAS 46.78 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
100 991125720 PEREZ ESTEVEZ ANXO 2007 NPONTEA 47.54 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
101 991126971 ALBAM LOMBERA EDUARDO 2005 CNREDON 48.21 M 25 0 VIGO
102 049200352 PEREZ-ROCA GARCIA MIGUEL 2007 ADLICEO 48.85 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
103 045159033 BOUZO DACOSTA ALEJANDRO 2006 POURENSE 49.43 M 25 0 OURENSE
104 032735936 PORTELA LEIRA DAVID 2007 CNFERRO 49.52 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
105 077550182 FERREIRA PORRIT ANXO 2005 CNREDON 50.86 M 25 0 VIGO
106 077479521 ORTEGO PORTA ANDRE 2007 RBAIXAS 52.42 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
107 991125865 GELPI REY ADRIAN 2006 CNFERRO 53.43 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
108 045159115 RODRIGUEZ MORALES DIEGO 2007 POURENSE 53.88 M 25 0 OURENSE
109 032739751 CANEIRO LORENZO PABLO 2007 CNFERRO 58.61 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
110 991126501 DE LUIS ROIBAS UNAI 2005 RCNVIGO 1:06.69 M 25 0 VIGO
111 035587862 AMOEDO GIRALDEZ MANUEL 2006 NPONTEA 1:09.59 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
112 053861200 GINES ROSALES PABLO 2008 RBAIXAS 1:18.51 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
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10. 25 Bolboreta Feminino 

1 991125299 BOUZAS PEDREIRA ALICIA 2005 RBAIXAS 21.76 M 25 27 RIAS DO SUR
2 991124786 RODRIGUEZ ALONSO JULIA 2005 RCNVIGO 22.61 M 25 24 VIGO
3 053861363 FERNANDEZ PRIETO NAYARA 2005 RBAIXAS 23.50 M 25 22 RIAS DO SUR
4 991125843 PANTIN MERINO LAURA 2005 CNFERRO 25.23 M 25 21 J. GOMEZ NOYA
5 077484246 CONS GESTIDO VICTORIA ANNA 2005 RBAIXAS 25.40 M 25 20 RIAS DO SUR
6 032725866 MANEIROS RODRIGUEZ JULIA 2006 CNFERRO 26.50 M 25 19 J. GOMEZ NOYA
7 991125148 CARRASCO DE CASTRO PAULA 2005 CMARINA 27.51 M 25 18 FERROL (BATALLONES)
8 991126645 RUIZ VILLARINO ANDREA 2005 CMARINA 28.27 M 25 17 FERROL (BATALLONES)
9 053817857 MARTINEZ NOVOA SILVIA 2006 RBAIXAS 28.38 M 25 16 RIAS DO SUR
10 039469118 ARROJO DEAÑO NAIARA 2006 RBAIXAS 28.90 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
11 077465540 BEMPOSTA PENAS ALEJANDRA 2005 RBAIXAS 29.41 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
12 048116351 SCANIELLO CORREDOIRA SOFIA 2005 NCORUÑA 29.65 M 25 15 A CORUÑA
13 032729247 GRAÑA DEL SOLAR SABELA 2005 CNFERRO 29.70 M 25 14 J. GOMEZ NOYA
14 991125149 RICO MARTIN MARTINA XIA 2005 CMARINA 29.99 M 25 13 FERROL (BATALLONES)
15 991125722 SIHUANG PEREZ SOTO EMMA 2006 CFVLUGO 30.00 M 25 12 FLUVIAL
16 053818734 PRADO LORENZO HELENA 2005 RCNVIGO 30.11 M 25 11 VIGO
17 049204794 GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ RAQUEL 2005 ADLICEO 30.12 M 25 10 A CORUÑA
18 035588184 EDRAS CUEVAS CRISTINA 2006 NPONTEA 30.53 M 25 9 RIAS DO SUR
19 032728378 VEIGA MONTERO CELIA 2006 CNFERRO 31.15 M 25 8 J. GOMEZ NOYA
20 034282625 REGUEIRO CASANOVA EMMA 2005 POR-MIÑA 31.20 M 25 7 LUGO
21 032729909 FERNANDEZ ROBLES AIDA 2005 CNFERRO 31.30 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
22 077466085 LORENZO GARCIA PAULA 2005 RBAIXAS 31.43 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
23 049205203 MARTINEZ VALES CLAUDIA 2006 ADLICEO 31.98 M 25 6 A CORUÑA
24 034284642 NOVO LOPEZ AINARA 2005 POR-MIÑA 32.10 M 25 5 LUGO
25 054155550 GOMEZ TAIBO ANTIA 2005 ARTEIXO 32.26 M 25 4 ARTEIXO
26 045142448 CAMBA PRADA ALEXIA 2005 POURENSE 32.45 M 25 3 OURENSE
27 034286989 MENOR LATORRE IRIA 2005 POR-MIÑA 32.50 M 25 2 LUGO
28 032719820 REY RODRIGUEZ NOA 2005 CNFERRO 32.83 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
29 054157995 IGLESIAS COTELO ESTELA 2005 ADLICEO 33.12 M 25 1 A CORUÑA
30 034305978 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ BRENDA 2005 CFVLUGO 33.60 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
31 035676291 RAMALLO GROBA MARIA ALBA 2005 NPONTEA 33.69 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
32 039487310 CORREA NUNES UXIA 2006 RBAIXAS 33.73 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
33 048111881 TRABAZO BARROS MARTA 2005 NCORUÑA 34.04 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
34 032725958 LOPEZ VAZQUEZ PAOLA 2005 CNFERRO 34.90 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
35 017463172 CARBALLO GONZALEZ SOFIA 2006 NPONTEA 34.96 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
36 054158687 VARELA SOUTO ESTELA 2005 ARTEIXO 34.97 M 25 0 ARTEIXO
37 034284951 MENDEZ MARTINEZ EMMA 2006 CFVLUGO 35.10 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
38 077479657 VARELA ANDE ANTIA 2005 CNREDON 35.14 M 25 0 VIGO
39 034286752 PAZ GONZALEZ CARLA 2005 CFVLUGO 35.50 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
40 077544999 NOVO DIOS MARTA 2006 RBAIXAS 35.57 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
41 991126880 CAMPOS TATO UXIA 2005 POURENSE 35.67 M 25 0 OURENSE
42 911265566 BOULLON OUTES TERESA 2005 NCORUÑA 35.89 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
43 032723710 TEIJEIRO ALVAREZ REBECA 2007 CNFERRO 35.92 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
44 991125241 NIETO RUIZ PAULA 2006 CMARINA 36.11 M 25 0 FERROL (BATALLONES)
45 991126601 VILLANUEVA FREIRE ANDREA 2006 RBAIXAS 36.67 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
46 032721689 CANEIRO HERMIDA SABELA 2005 CNFERRO 36.71 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
47 053861925 TACON PIÑEIRO NOA 2006 RBAIXAS 36.93 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
48 991125202 POL PEREZ IRENE 2005 CMARINA 37.08 M 25 0 FERROL (BATALLONES)
49 077465461 ROO FORNOS IRIA 2005 RBAIXAS 37.10 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
50 991125187 RUIZ GARCIA ISABEL 2005 CMARINA 37.17 M 25 0 FERROL (BATALLONES)
51 991125166 CHAO REJO LARA Mª 2005 CMARINA 37.24 M 25 0 FERROL (BATALLONES)
52 991127036 LOURO NOGUEIRAS ANA JI 2005 NCORUÑA 37.26 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
53 021117415 GONZALEZ COVELO UXIA 2006 NPONTEA 37.73 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
54 035627437 SANCHEZ TOUZA CANDELA 2007 RBAIXAS 38.25 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
55 034303715 REBOLO MARTINEZ DANIELA 2005 POR-MIÑA 38.50 M 25 0 LUGO
56 032724453 GOMEZ CASTRILLON ALBA 2005 CNFERRO 38.55 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
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57 991126936 SOTO RODRIGUEZ MARIA 2005 ADLICEO 39.00 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
58 035588431 LEMOS FERNANDEZ IRIA 2006 NPONTEA 39.19 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
59 054150502 BENNASAR VEIGA LUCIA 2006 ADLICEO 39.36 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
60 032737790 MERINO GARROTE ANGELA MARIA 2006 CNFERRO 39.72 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
61 991125857 URBANO VILAR SARA 2006 CNFERRO 39.78 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
62 034290763 NUÑEZ GARCIA ANTIA 2005 CFVLUGO 40.00 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
63 054232349 EGUIGUREN CORRAL LEIRE 2006 NPONTEA 40.17 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
64 035674910 DA SILVA BEMBIBRE VICTORIA 2005 NPONTEA 40.34 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
65 032726141 FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ ALBA 2005 CNFERRO 40.50 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
66 032735743 COBO REY SABRINA 2005 CNFERRO 40.81 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
67 049472688 SOMOZA PRADO IRENE 2005 ADLICEO 40.86 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
68 053864664 DE LA FUENTE PINTOS NADIA 2007 RBAIXAS 40.88 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
69 048116871 LIGERO PORTELA SOFIA 2005 ADLICEO 40.92 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
70 991125506 PORTA BUENO ANA 2005 CMARINA 41.23 M 25 0 FERROL (BATALLONES)
71 991126602 OBAMA CORDERO CLAUDIA 2007 RBAIXAS 41.60 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
72 991126240 SANCHEZ FOURNIER MARTA 2006 CMARINA 41.92 M 25 0 FERROL (BATALLONES)
73 034285521 SANTOALLA NAVAL ANDREA 2005 CFVLUGO 42.30 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
74 053614533 RESILLE SANTOME EVA 2006 NPONTEA 42.42 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
75 045160983 COSTA COBELAS-RODRIGUEZ AINHOA 2005 POURENSE 42.59 M 25 0 OURENSE
76 045146890 MENDEZ CUQUEJO ELENA 2005 POURENSE 42.89 M 25 0 OURENSE
77 991125946 ALVAREZ HINOJOSA ANGELA 2005 RBAIXAS 42.91 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
78 077550193 GULIAS BECERRA SOFIA 2005 RBAIXAS 43.08 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
79 047476019 LAGE LENCE LAURA 2007 CNFERRO 43.11 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
80 049470284 OTERO DE LA IGLESIA AMANDA 2006 ADLICEO 43.31 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
81 991126881 POUSA GOMEZ LUCIA 2005 POURENSE 43.89 M 25 0 OURENSE
82 034284217 DIEGUEZ GOMEZ LUCIA 2006 CFVLUGO 45.00 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
83 032721301 BELLON DOCE LUCIA 2005 CNFERRO 45.13 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
84 034292163 DURAN PALEO SABELA 2005 CFVLUGO 45.30 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
85 045142025 MARTINEZ PEREZ AROA 2006 POURENSE 45.61 M 25 0 OURENSE
86 053820778 BORGE JUSTE INES 2006 NPONTEA 45.72 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
87 032722520 PARDAVILA CARBAJALES CLARA 2005 CNFERRO 49.16 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
88 077479703 TOBIO CAMPOS CELIA 2006 RBAIXAS 52.93 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
89 032724877 VILARIÑO CAMBEIRO LIA 2007 CNFERRO 57.30 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
90 077484729 MELLID LOSADA ANXELA 2007 RBAIXAS 1:06.79 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
91 032792410 ALEN ALVAREZ IREA 2007 POURENSE 1:18.65 M 25 0 OURENSE

11. 50 Costas Masculino 

1 991125218 PICOS SEIJO JUAN PABLO 2006 CMARINA 49.05 M 25 27 FERROL (BATALLONES)
2 039490102 CIDRAS PEREZ FABIAN 2005 RCNVIGO 50.05 M 25 24 VIGO
3 041011889 MARTIN NOVAS PABLO 2005 RBAIXAS 52.88 M 25 22 RIAS DO SUR
4 034297945 CONDE VARELA DAVID 2005 MOLEMOS 54.29 M 25 21 OURENSE
5 032728931 TORRENTE LOPEZ MARIO 2006 CNFERRO 54.50 M 25 20 J. GOMEZ NOYA
6 034275828 RODRIGUEZ CARBALLO JUAN 2006 MOLEMOS 55.34 M 25 19 OURENSE
7 053975165 ALVAREZ PEREZ PEDRO 2006 RCNVIGO 55.86 M 25 18 VIGO
8 077484247 CONS GESTIDO NICOLAS MANUEL 2005 RBAIXAS 56.10 M 25 17 RIAS DO SUR
9 034279486 TIMIRAOS FERNANDEZ MARCOS 2005 POR-MIÑA 57.10 M 25 16 LUGO
10 991125162 ASTIGARRABIA RODRIGUEZ ENEKO 2005 CMARINA 57.52 M 25 15 FERROL (BATALLONES)
11 991126647 PARDO ARBE ALEX 2005 CMARINA 57.79 M 25 14 FERROL (BATALLONES)
12 991125830 VAZQUEZ GOMEZ JOEL 2006 CNFERRO 57.81 M 25 13 J. GOMEZ NOYA
13 032728998 DIAZ COUCE RUBEN 2006 CNFERRO 57.84 M 25 12 J. GOMEZ NOYA
14 991126233 PUENTES CALVO SERGIO 2005 CMARINA 58.01 M 25 11 FERROL (BATALLONES)
15 034287943 POUSADA TROITIÑO JARNO 2005 POR-MIÑA 58.10 M 25 10 LUGO
16 032724654 SUAREZ CARRO ADRIAN 2006 CNFERRO 58.71 M 25 9 J. GOMEZ NOYA
17 049707203 JANEIRO TEIXEIRA BREOGAN 2005 POURENSE 58.89 M 25 8 OURENSE
18 032729107 SANMARTIN HERNANDEZ BRUNO 2005 CNFERRO 59.23 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
19 045144095 DA COSTA SANMARTIN ALEXANDRE 2005 POURENSE 59.32 M 25 7 OURENSE
20 058000362 GARCIA CASTRO MATEO 2005 ARTEIXO 59.40 M 25 6 ARTEIXO
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21 034288781 GOMEZ TOJO ANDER 2005 CFVLUGO 59.50 M 25 5 FLUVIAL
22 039497908 AHMED LAGO ANDRES NURAH 2005 RCNVIGO 59.62 M 25 4 VIGO
23 045141269 QUIROGA RAMOS YAGO 2005 POURENSE 59.88 M 25 3 OURENSE
24 077014192 LAGO FERNANDEZ XOEL 2005 CNREDON 1:00.53 M 25 2 VIGO
25 035674288 CASTRO BARROS ROBINSON 2005 NPONTEA 1:00.54 M 25 1 RIAS DO SUR
26 045145119 DIAZ LOPEZ GAEL 2005 POURENSE 1:00.76 M 25 0 OURENSE
27 045166344 MOREIRAS DACOSTA JOAQUIN 2005 POURENSE 1:00.81 M 25 0 OURENSE
28 034289467 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ MARIO 2005 CFVLUGO 1:01.00 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
29 991125351 PEREZ PAZ DARIO 2005 NPONTEA 1:01.07 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
30 991125154 PENA RODRIGUEZ JAVIER 2005 CMARINA 1:01.10 M 25 0 FERROL (BATALLONES)
31 991125856 RODRIGUEZ SEIJAS ALVARO 2005 CNFERRO 1:01.20 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
32 032729650 SANJURJO MUÑIZ ERIC 2005 CNFERRO 1:02.01 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
33 077550595 BLANCO RIAL MIGUEL 2005 RBAIXAS 1:02.10 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
34 054154768 ARIAS GONZALEZ HECTOR 2005 ADLICEO 1:02.20 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
35 991125564 NAVARRO LOSADA MIQUEL 2006 CNFERRO 1:02.51 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
36 053862743 ABOLLADO GONZALEZ MIGUEL 2005 RBAIXAS 1:03.03 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
37 053861285 TENORIO MARTINEZ MARCOS 2005 RBAIXAS 1:03.13 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
38 035674057 CORRAL MOURIÑO DANIEL 2005 NPONTEA 1:03.18 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
39 991126244 MANEIROS PAZ MARIO 2006 CMARINA 1:03.70 M 25 0 FERROL (BATALLONES)
40 991125832 SECO MARQUEZ EDUARDO 2005 CNFERRO 1:04.30 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
41 034303107 SANCHEZ PENAS SAMUEL 2005 POR-MIÑA 1:04.50 M 25 0 LUGO
42 053199654 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ PABLO 2005 RCNVIGO 1:04.60 M 25 0 VIGO
43 079342962 RIOS VAZQUEZ HECTOR 2005 ARTEIXO 1:04.87 M 25 0 ARTEIXO
44 991125200 FERNANDEZ MENDEZ GONZALO 2005 CMARINA 1:05.03 M 25 0 FERROL (BATALLONES)
45 039491031 RODRIGUEZ CELEMIN JAVIER 2005 RBAIXAS 1:05.17 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
46 991125855 NAVARRO LOSADA SERGI 2007 CNFERRO 1:06.02 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
47 053199262 RODRIGUEZ LESENDE MARTIN 2005 RCNVIGO 1:06.43 M 25 0 VIGO
48 077481859 MOLDES VAZQUEZ OLIVER 2007 RBAIXAS 1:06.58 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
49 032729140 RODEIRO CARBALLIDO SAMUEL 2006 CNFERRO 1:06.80 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
50 058000862 POSE FERNANDEZ PABLO 2005 ARTEIXO 1:06.94 M 25 0 ARTEIXO
51 991126026 BALIÑAS LOPEZ AARON 2005 POURENSE 1:06.99 M 25 0 OURENSE
52 077546018 REGO CRIADO SERGIO 2005 CNREDON 1:07.25 M 25 0 VIGO
53 991126878 CARRACEDO ALONSO MANUEL 2005 POURENSE 1:07.66 M 25 0 OURENSE
54 034287944 POUSADA TROITIÑO TIAGO 2006 POR-MIÑA 1:08.10 M 25 0 LUGO
55 032727368 IGLESIAS ESTRAVIZ JORGE 2006 CNFERRO 1:08.32 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
56 035589985 ANTELA MARTINEZ NICOLAS 2005 NPONTEA 1:08.39 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
57 053864411 FILGUEIRA CASTRO MANUEL 2006 RBAIXAS 1:08.60 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
58 039510227 CASTIÑEIRAS ROIG UNAI 2006 RCNVIGO 1:08.64 M 25 0 VIGO
59 034284125 MORENO TEIJEIRO HUGO 2005 CFVLUGO 1:08.70 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
60 045142640 REZA BORDONES JUAN PABLO 2005 POURENSE 1:08.76 M 25 0 OURENSE
61 991124847 RODRIGUEZ CASCON PABLO 2005 CNFERRO 1:08.80 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
62 044663316 FEIJOO GOMEZ DIEGO 2005 POURENSE 1:09.08 M 25 0 OURENSE
63 053864095 JUNCAL LORENZO ROBERTO 2006 RBAIXAS 1:09.96 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
64 991125719 BARAHONA CERVIÑO PABLO 2005 NPONTEA 1:10.00 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
65 048113466 GUITIAN LOPEZ XAVI 2005 NCORUÑA 1:10.84 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
66 039490699 MARTINEZ NOVOA IAGO 2006 RCNVIGO 1:11.41 M 25 0 VIGO
67 044663075 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ SAUL 2005 POURENSE 1:12.09 M 25 0 OURENSE
68 034287236 MENDEZ GARCIA XOAN 2006 POR-MIÑA 1:13.00 M 25 0 LUGO
69 991124817 BUSTABAD VAZQUEZ ANTONIO 2007 CMARINA 1:13.00 M 25 0 FERROL (BATALLONES)
70 045148179 ESTEVEZ CRESPO HUGO 2006 POURENSE 1:13.48 M 25 0 OURENSE
71 991125827 GONZALEZ ALEJOS-PITA MARIO 2005 CNFERRO 1:13.70 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
72 054153791 BRAVO CUENCA LUCAS 2006 ADLICEO 1:13.75 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
73 045149056 ALVAREZ HERNAN MARTIN 2006 POURENSE 1:13.89 M 25 0 OURENSE
74 034291980 SUBIRAN GOMEZ TOMAS 2005 CFVLUGO 1:13.90 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
75 991125151 DIAZ MARIN ANTONIO 2005 CMARINA 1:14.00 M 25 0 FERROL (BATALLONES)
76 077543583 RODRIGUEZ GALAN OSCAR 2006 RBAIXAS 1:14.07 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
77 054156279 MOSCOSO CARNOTA JAVIER 2005 ADLICEO 1:14.16 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
78 034279595 FOLGUEIRA DIAZ MIGUEL 2005 CFVLUGO 1:14.30 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
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79 077546342 DOMINGUEZ DEL CAMPO JAVIER 2005 RBAIXAS 1:14.98 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
80 034285416 VIÑO LOPEZ SAMUEL 2006 CFVLUGO 1:15.00 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
81 058000731 QUELLE FERNANDEZ DANIEL 2006 ADLICEO 1:15.03 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
82 049203036 ARES BARRAL MATEO 2006 ADLICEO 1:15.28 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
83 991125854 VEIGA DALAMA ALEJANDRO 2006 CNFERRO 1:15.62 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
84 049333936 ALVAREZ DE SOTOMAYOR RODRIGUEZ RODRIGO2005 NCORUÑA 1:15.84 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
85 991126876 RODRIGUEZ DEL RIO MIGUEL 2006 POURENSE 1:16.89 M 25 0 OURENSE
86 034291522 RODRIGUEZ CASTRO JUAN 2005 CFVLUGO 1:17.00 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
87 077550596 BLANCO RIAL MANUEL 2007 RBAIXAS 1:17.08 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
88 032729980 MORE MARTINEZ HUGO 2006 CNFERRO 1:17.61 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
89 032722485 LOPEZ NOVAL HUGO 2006 CNFERRO 1:17.62 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
90 045162076 DOMINGUEZ QUIROGA ENOOC 2005 POURENSE 1:17.89 M 25 0 OURENSE
91 991125844 HERMIDA CANOSA IKER 2006 CNFERRO 1:18.30 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
92 991126650 DOMINGUEZ HERMIDA SANTIAGO 2005 CMARINA 1:19.18 M 25 0 FERROL (BATALLONES)
93 045140548 MANSO DELGADO BRAIS 2005 POURENSE 1:19.41 M 25 0 OURENSE
94 077550182 FERREIRA PORRIT ANXO 2005 CNREDON 1:19.61 M 25 0 VIGO
95 032726717 FERNANDEZ OTERO ANTON 2006 CNFERRO 1:19.63 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
96 034283709 ESTEVEZ SEREN DIEGO 2006 CFVLUGO 1:21.30 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
97 032725619 RODRIGUEZ VARELA RAUL 2005 CNFERRO 1:21.36 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
98 991127039 OCAMPO GARCIA OSCAR 2005 NCORUÑA 1:22.02 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
99 032726080 PEREZ GALDO JOSE 2006 CNFERRO 1:22.30 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
100 991126230 PITA RAMIREZ MIGUEL 2005 CMARINA 1:22.66 M 25 0 FERROL (BATALLONES)
101 991125196 LOPEZ PORTO JUAN 2005 CMARINA 1:22.98 M 25 0 FERROL (BATALLONES)
102 991125563 SANTALLA CASTELO PABLO 2005 CNFERRO 1:23.84 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
103 035610514 NOYA VAZQUEZ IAGO 2005 RBAIXAS 1:24.76 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
104 039498558 PAREDES COBAS JOSE JORGE 2005 RCNVIGO 1:25.20 M 25 0 VIGO
105 991126971 ALBAM LOMBERA EDUARDO 2005 CNREDON 1:26.17 M 25 0 VIGO
106 034289783 DEVESA FERNANDEZ VICTOR 2006 CFVLUGO 1:26.30 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
107 991125865 GELPI REY ADRIAN 2006 CNFERRO 1:27.02 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
108 991126428 CARDONA ESMORIS JUAN 2005 CMARINA 1:27.06 M 25 0 FERROL (BATALLONES)
109 991125858 ESPIÑEIRA NAVEIRA DANIEL 2006 CNFERRO 1:28.13 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
110 991125215 SANCHEZ BARREIRO GABRIEL 2006 CMARINA 1:30.79 M 25 0 FERROL (BATALLONES)
111 049200352 PEREZ-ROCA GARCIA MIGUEL 2007 ADLICEO 1:31.85 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
112 035588345 TATO RODRIGUEZ BRAIS 2006 NPONTEA 1:31.85 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
113 991125183 DAPENA PORTO SERGIO 2005 CMARINA 1:32.00 M 25 0 FERROL (BATALLONES)
114 054131019 LOPEZ FIAÑO NICOLAS 2006 ADLICEO 1:32.14 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
115 045159115 RODRIGUEZ MORALES DIEGO 2007 POURENSE 1:34.47 M 25 0 OURENSE
116 045159033 BOUZO DACOSTA ALEJANDRO 2006 POURENSE 1:36.82 M 25 0 OURENSE
117 077479521 ORTEGO PORTA ANDRE 2007 RBAIXAS 1:37.57 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
118 032735935 PORTELA LEIRA MIGUEL 2007 CNFERRO 1:38.02 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
119 032735936 PORTELA LEIRA DAVID 2007 CNFERRO 1:38.02 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
120 991126235 RODRIGUEZ CASTROVERDE AARON 2006 CMARINA 1:42.03 M 25 0 FERROL (BATALLONES)
121 032726245 OTERO FERREIRA TOMAS 2006 CMARINA 1:42.92 M 25 0 FERROL (BATALLONES)
122 991125720 PEREZ ESTEVEZ ANXO 2007 NPONTEA 1:43.28 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
123 991126501 DE LUIS ROIBAS UNAI 2005 RCNVIGO 1:45.04 M 25 0 VIGO
124 032739751 CANEIRO LORENZO PABLO 2007 CNFERRO 1:55.60 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
125 035587862 AMOEDO GIRALDEZ MANUEL 2006 NPONTEA 1:56.00 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR

12. 50 Costas Feminino 

1 991125299 BOUZAS PEDREIRA ALICIA 2005 RBAIXAS 50.14 M 25 27 RIAS DO SUR
2 053861363 FERNANDEZ PRIETO NAYARA 2005 RBAIXAS 50.99 M 25 24 RIAS DO SUR
3 077484246 CONS GESTIDO VICTORIA ANNA 2005 RBAIXAS 54.16 M 25 22 RIAS DO SUR
4 991125149 RICO MARTIN MARTINA XIA 2005 CMARINA 54.17 M 25 21 FERROL (BATALLONES)
5 034284217 DIEGUEZ GOMEZ LUCIA 2006 CFVLUGO 55.50 M 25 19.5 FLUVIAL
6 991125722 SIHUANG PEREZ SOTO EMMA 2006 CFVLUGO 55.50 M 25 19.5 FLUVIAL
7 991124786 RODRIGUEZ ALONSO JULIA 2005 RCNVIGO 55.85 M 25 18 VIGO
8 032729247 GRAÑA DEL SOLAR SABELA 2005 CNFERRO 57.08 M 25 17 J. GOMEZ NOYA
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9 991125843 PANTIN MERINO LAURA 2005 CNFERRO 57.09 M 25 16 J. GOMEZ NOYA
10 991125148 CARRASCO DE CASTRO PAULA 2005 CMARINA 57.92 M 25 15 FERROL (BATALLONES)
11 034282625 REGUEIRO CASANOVA EMMA 2005 POR-MIÑA 58.10 M 25 14 LUGO
12 991125166 CHAO REJO LARA Mª 2005 CMARINA 59.26 M 25 13 FERROL (BATALLONES)
13 991126645 RUIZ VILLARINO ANDREA 2005 CMARINA 59.38 M 25 12 FERROL (BATALLONES)
14 032725866 MANEIROS RODRIGUEZ JULIA 2006 CNFERRO 1:00.30 M 25 11 J. GOMEZ NOYA
15 077544999 NOVO DIOS MARTA 2006 RBAIXAS 1:00.36 M 25 10 RIAS DO SUR
16 034286989 MENOR LATORRE IRIA 2005 POR-MIÑA 1:01.10 M 25 9 LUGO
17 034284642 NOVO LOPEZ AINARA 2005 POR-MIÑA 1:01.20 M 25 8 LUGO
18 077465540 BEMPOSTA PENAS ALEJANDRA 2005 RBAIXAS 1:01.94 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
19 034286752 PAZ GONZALEZ CARLA 2005 CFVLUGO 1:02.30 M 25 7 FLUVIAL
20 034282507 MOLDES LOZANO NAYRA 2005 POR-MIÑA 1:02.50 M 25 6 LUGO
21 049204794 GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ RAQUEL 2005 ADLICEO 1:02.60 M 25 5 A CORUÑA
22 032729909 FERNANDEZ ROBLES AIDA 2005 CNFERRO 1:03.12 M 25 4 J. GOMEZ NOYA
23 034290763 NUÑEZ GARCIA ANTIA 2005 CFVLUGO 1:03.30 M 25 3 FLUVIAL
24 053818734 PRADO LORENZO HELENA 2005 RCNVIGO 1:03.44 M 25 2 VIGO
25 039469118 ARROJO DEAÑO NAIARA 2006 RBAIXAS 1:03.50 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
26 049472688 SOMOZA PRADO IRENE 2005 ADLICEO 1:03.83 M 25 1 A CORUÑA
27 077466085 LORENZO GARCIA PAULA 2005 RBAIXAS 1:04.32 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
28 045142448 CAMBA PRADA ALEXIA 2005 POURENSE 1:04.78 M 25 0 OURENSE
29 048116351 SCANIELLO CORREDOIRA SOFIA 2005 NCORUÑA 1:04.90 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
30 054155550 GOMEZ TAIBO ANTIA 2005 ARTEIXO 1:05.00 M 25 0 ARTEIXO
31 034305978 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ BRENDA 2005 CFVLUGO 1:05.00 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
32 991125187 RUIZ GARCIA ISABEL 2005 CMARINA 1:05.01 M 25 0 FERROL (BATALLONES)
33 054158687 VARELA SOUTO ESTELA 2005 ARTEIXO 1:05.19 M 25 0 ARTEIXO
34 991126240 SANCHEZ FOURNIER MARTA 2006 CMARINA 1:05.47 M 25 0 FERROL (BATALLONES)
35 035676291 RAMALLO GROBA MARIA ALBA 2005 NPONTEA 1:05.57 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
36 035627437 SANCHEZ TOUZA CANDELA 2007 RBAIXAS 1:05.59 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
37 032725958 LOPEZ VAZQUEZ PAOLA 2005 CNFERRO 1:05.90 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
38 991127036 LOURO NOGUEIRAS ANA JI 2005 NCORUÑA 1:06.13 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
39 032724453 GOMEZ CASTRILLON ALBA 2005 CNFERRO 1:06.43 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
40 991126936 SOTO RODRIGUEZ MARIA 2005 ADLICEO 1:07.15 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
41 032728378 VEIGA MONTERO CELIA 2006 CNFERRO 1:07.31 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
42 991126602 OBAMA CORDERO CLAUDIA 2007 RBAIXAS 1:08.38 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
43 017463172 CARBALLO GONZALEZ SOFIA 2006 NPONTEA 1:08.62 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
44 034285521 SANTOALLA NAVAL ANDREA 2005 CFVLUGO 1:08.70 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
45 077479657 VARELA ANDE ANTIA 2005 CNREDON 1:09.09 M 25 0 VIGO
46 049470284 OTERO DE LA IGLESIA AMANDA 2006 ADLICEO 1:09.12 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
47 034284951 MENDEZ MARTINEZ EMMA 2006 CFVLUGO 1:09.20 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
48 032722520 PARDAVILA CARBAJALES CLARA 2005 CNFERRO 1:09.20 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
49 049205203 MARTINEZ VALES CLAUDIA 2006 ADLICEO 1:09.24 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
50 032719820 REY RODRIGUEZ NOA 2005 CNFERRO 1:09.70 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
51 991126601 VILLANUEVA FREIRE ANDREA 2006 RBAIXAS 1:09.99 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
52 032721689 CANEIRO HERMIDA SABELA 2005 CNFERRO 1:10.22 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
53 032726141 FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ ALBA 2005 CNFERRO 1:10.30 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
54 991125241 NIETO RUIZ PAULA 2006 CMARINA 1:10.31 M 25 0 FERROL (BATALLONES)
55 035588184 EDRAS CUEVAS CRISTINA 2006 NPONTEA 1:10.68 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
56 991125946 ALVAREZ HINOJOSA ANGELA 2005 RBAIXAS 1:11.08 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
57 032721301 BELLON DOCE LUCIA 2005 CNFERRO 1:11.27 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
58 077465461 ROO FORNOS IRIA 2005 RBAIXAS 1:11.30 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
59 991126880 CAMPOS TATO UXIA 2005 POURENSE 1:11.90 M 25 0 OURENSE
60 032723710 TEIJEIRO ALVAREZ REBECA 2007 CNFERRO 1:12.10 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
61 053817857 MARTINEZ NOVOA SILVIA 2006 RBAIXAS 1:12.49 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
62 032735743 COBO REY SABRINA 2005 CNFERRO 1:12.90 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
63 039487310 CORREA NUNES UXIA 2006 RBAIXAS 1:12.94 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
64 045146890 MENDEZ CUQUEJO ELENA 2005 POURENSE 1:13.45 M 25 0 OURENSE
65 053861925 TACON PIÑEIRO NOA 2006 RBAIXAS 1:14.11 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
66 991125202 POL PEREZ IRENE 2005 CMARINA 1:14.39 M 25 0 FERROL (BATALLONES)
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67 045160983 COSTA COBELAS-RODRIGUEZ AINHOA 2005 POURENSE 1:14.56 M 25 0 OURENSE
68 021117415 GONZALEZ COVELO UXIA 2006 NPONTEA 1:14.66 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
69 991126881 POUSA GOMEZ LUCIA 2005 POURENSE 1:15.67 M 25 0 OURENSE
70 077550193 GULIAS BECERRA SOFIA 2005 RBAIXAS 1:15.89 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
71 034281363 VILLAMOR YAÑEZ NURIA 2005 CFVLUGO 1:17.00 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
72 053820778 BORGE JUSTE INES 2006 NPONTEA 1:17.52 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
73 991125506 PORTA BUENO ANA 2005 CMARINA 1:17.71 M 25 0 FERROL (BATALLONES)
74 053864664 DE LA FUENTE PINTOS NADIA 2007 RBAIXAS 1:17.86 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
75 048111881 TRABAZO BARROS MARTA 2005 NCORUÑA 1:18.00 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
76 991126657 MONTERO PAZ VALERIA 2006 CMARINA 1:19.00 M 25 0 FERROL (BATALLONES)
77 991126245 DIAZ PEREZ PAULA 2006 CMARINA 1:19.69 M 25 0 FERROL (BATALLONES)
78 032737790 MERINO GARROTE ANGELA MARIA 2006 CNFERRO 1:19.93 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
79 077479703 TOBIO CAMPOS CELIA 2006 RBAIXAS 1:20.50 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
80 054157995 IGLESIAS COTELO ESTELA 2005 ADLICEO 1:21.15 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
81 991126435 MARTINEZ MACEIRAS SOFIA 2005 CMARINA 1:21.84 M 25 0 FERROL (BATALLONES)
82 991127011 SALGADO VILA ANA 2006 CFVLUGO 1:22.00 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
83 991125249 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ AMALIA 2006 CMARINA 1:22.72 M 25 0 FERROL (BATALLONES)
84 047476019 LAGE LENCE LAURA 2007 CNFERRO 1:23.13 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
85 991125857 URBANO VILAR SARA 2006 CNFERRO 1:23.15 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
86 054232349 EGUIGUREN CORRAL LEIRE 2006 NPONTEA 1:23.51 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
87 032724877 VILARIÑO CAMBEIRO LIA 2007 CNFERRO 1:23.54 M 25 0 J. GOMEZ NOYA
88 991126221 BOUZA SANCHEZ SARA 2005 CMARINA 1:23.87 M 25 0 FERROL (BATALLONES)
89 991126231 SUAREZ MORENO SARA 2005 CMARINA 1:23.89 M 25 0 FERROL (BATALLONES)
90 045142025 MARTINEZ PEREZ AROA 2006 POURENSE 1:24.56 M 25 0 OURENSE
91 991125213 GOMEZ BUDIÑO BEATRIZ 2006 CMARINA 1:25.02 M 25 0 FERROL (BATALLONES)
92 032737385 GOMEZ MENDEZ ARIADNA 2005 CMARINA 1:25.40 M 25 0 FERROL (BATALLONES)
93 053614533 RESILLE SANTOME EVA 2006 NPONTEA 1:26.37 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
94 034292163 DURAN PALEO SABELA 2005 CFVLUGO 1:27.00 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
95 054150502 BENNASAR VEIGA LUCIA 2006 ADLICEO 1:29.41 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
96 035588431 LEMOS FERNANDEZ IRIA 2006 NPONTEA 1:32.66 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
97 048116871 LIGERO PORTELA SOFIA 2005 ADLICEO 1:34.14 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
98 035674910 DA SILVA BEMBIBRE VICTORIA 2005 NPONTEA 1:34.14 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR
99 034291849 TORRON NUÑEZ OLALLA 2006 CFVLUGO 1:44.20 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
100 991125257 GARCIA TENREIRO ANTIA 2006 CMARINA 1:52.34 M 25 0 FERROL (BATALLONES)
101 032792410 ALEN ALVAREZ IREA 2007 POURENSE 2:01.23 M 25 0 OURENSE
102 077484729 MELLID LOSADA ANXELA 2007 RBAIXAS 2:21.79 M 25 0 RIAS DO SUR


